LIGHTING COMPANY INTERNATIONAL
B L A C K  L I N E
A S Y M M E T R I C  L I N E A R  W A L L  W A S H E R
F L U O R E S C E N T  T 5
X E N O N
SOMMAIRE - INHALT - CONTENTS
ARLN-T5 2-4
LUMINAIRE ASYMÉTRIQUE ENCASTRÉ NOIR FLUORESCENT T5

• 220-240V
Applications
• Wall lighting ideal for continuous even
illumination
• Accessories: see p. 3
• Light measurements: see p. 4
• Recommendations and precautions: see p.11
LUMINAIRE ASYMÉTRIQUE ENCASTRÉ
NOIR FLUORESCENT T5
ASYMMETRISCH SCHWARZE
EINBAU-RÖHRENLEUCHTE T5
ASYMMETRIC RECESSED FLUORESCENT T5
BLACK LUMINAIRE
ARLN-T5
Ref. Length Volt Power Lifetime No of lamps
ARLN T5-0610 610mm 220-240V 14W, 24W 48’000h 1
ARLN T5-0910 910mm 220-240V 21W, 39W 48’000h 1
ARLN T5-1210 1210mm 220-240V 28W, 54W 48’000h 1
ARLN T5-1510 1510mm 220-240V 35W, 49W, 80W 48’000h 1
AGABEKOV S.A. - Tel. +4122 752 47 44/45 - Fax. +4122 752 37 08 - www.agabekov.com - E-mail: info@agabekov.com
ACCESSOIRES POUR LUMINAIRE ASYMÉTRIQUE ENCASTRÉ NOIR T5
ZUBEHÖR FÜR ASYMMETRISCHE SCHWARZE EINBAU-RÖHRENLEUCHTE T5
ACCESSORIES FOR ASYMMETRIC RECESSED T5 BLACK LUMINAIRE
ARLN-T5
DT5
Douille avec support
Fassung
Socket
RIST
Réflecteur intensif chromé 24°
Verchromter Intensivreflektor 24°
Narrow angle (24°) chrome-
plated reflector
AGABEKOV S.A. - Tel. +4122 752 47 44/45 - Fax. +4122 752 37 08 - www.agabekov.com - E-mail: info@agabekov.com
EFA
Equerre de fixation pour embout
Befestigungswinkel für Endstück
Mounting angle for end-cap
VER
Verre acrylique satiné
Satiniertes Acrylglas
Satin-finish acrylic lens
Code Length
VER-0610 610mm
VER-0910 910mm
VER-1210 1210mm
VER-1510 1510mm
VER-0000 made to measure
3
ARLN-G
Embout aluminium gauche

Finish on request
• Thermo-enamelling, white powder coating
(RAL).
• Accessories: see p. 9
• Light measurements: see p. 10
• Recommendations and precautions: see p. 11
LUMINAIRE ASYMÉTRIQUE ENCASTRÉ
ÉLOXÉ NATUREL XÉNON-AC
ASYMMETRISCH NATURELOXIERTE
EINBAU-RÖHRENLEUCHTE XENON-AC
ASYMMETRIC RECESSED XENON-AC NATURAL
ANODIZED LUMINAIRE
ARL-AC
24V/10W FROSTED
Ref. Length Volt 10W Kelvin Lifetime No of lamps
ARL AC-0610 610mm 24V 110W 2500KO 20’000h 11
ARL AC-0910 910mm 24V 160W 2500KO 20’000h 16
ARL AC-1210 1210mm 24V 210W 2500KO 20’000h 21
ARL AC-1510 1510mm 24V 270W 2500KO 20’000h 27
ARL AC-0000 fabriqué sur mesure - prix sur demande  /  Massanfertigung - Preise auf Anfrage  /  made to measure - price on request
AGABEKOV S.A. - Tel. +4122 752 47 44/45 - Fax. +4122 752 37 08 - www.agabekov.com - E-mail: info@agabekov.com
ACCESSOIRES POUR LUMINAIRE ASYMÉTRIQUE ENCASTRÉ ÉLOXÉ NATUREL
XÉNON-AC

asymmetrischen Wandleuchten benötigt.
The recessed wall box is essential for fixing the
AWR-RC luminaire
CMB-AC
Cache pour connecteur .
Abdeckung Verbindungsstück
Connector cover.
BXA-AC
Connecteur
Verbindungsstück
Connector.
23
Données et puissances - Daten und Leistungen - Power and other data TYPE HO (high output)
Ref. Power Lenght Ø Colour Kelvin Im lum.eff* av. lum.** Lifetime
W mm mm Ko 35oC Im/W cd/cm2 h
T AU-24-840 24W 549 16 White  840 4000 2000 83 2.5 48’000
T AU-24-830 24W 549 16 Warm white  830 3000 2000 83 2.5 48’000
T AU-39-840 39W 849 16 White  840 4000 3500 90 2.8 48’000
T AU-39-830 39W 849 16 Warm white  830 3000 3500 90 2.8 48’000
T AU-49-865 49W 1449 16 Daylight  865 6500 4600 94 2.3 48’000
T AU-49-840 49W 1449 16 White  840 4000 4900 100 2.3 48’000
T AU-49-835 49W 1449 16 Middle white  835 3500 4900 100 2.3 48’000
T AU-49-830 49W 1449 16 Warm white  830 3000 4900 100 2.3 48’000
T AU-54-865 54W 1149 16 Daylight  865 6500 4700 87 2.3 48’000
T AU-54-840 54W 1149 16 White  840 4000 5000 93 2.9 48’000
T AU-54-835 54W 1149 16 Middle white  835 3500 5000 93 2.9 48’000
T AU-54-830 54W 1149 16 Warm white  830 3000 5000 93 2.9 48’000
T AU-80-865 80W 1449 16 Daylight  865 6500 6600 83 3.2 48’000
T AU-80-840 80W 1449 16 White  840 4000 7000 88 3.2 48’000
T AU-80-830 80W 1449 16 Warm white  830 3000 7000 88 3.2 48’000
Données et puissances - Daten und Leistungen - Power and other data TYPE HE (high efficiency)
Ref. Power Lenght Ø Colour Kelvin Im lum.eff* av. lum.** Lifetime
W mm mm Ko 35oC Im/W cd/cm2 h
T AU-14-865 14W 549 16 Daylight  865 6500 1300 79 1.7 48’000
T AU-14-840 14W 549 16 White  840 4000 1350 86 1.7 48’000
T AU-14-830 14W 549 16 Warm white  830 3000 1350 86 1.7 48’000
T AU-21-865 21W 849 16 Daylight  865 6500 2000 83 1.7 48’000
T AU-21-840 21W 849 16 White  840 4000 2100 90 1.7 48’000
T AU-21-830 21W 849 16 Warm white  830 3000 2100 90 1.7 48’000
T AU-28-865 28W 1149 16 Daylight  865 6500 2800 86 1.7 48’000
T AU-28-840 28W 1149 16 White  840 4000 2900 93 1.7 48’000
T AU-28-835 28W 1149 16 Middle white  835 3500 2900 93 1.7 48’000
T AU-28-830 28W 1149 16 Warm white  830 3000 2900 93 1.7 48’000
T AU-35-865 35W 1449 16 Daylight  865 6500 3500 87 1.7 48’000
T AU-35-840 35W 1449 16 White  840 4000 3650 94 1.7 48’000
T AU-35-835 35W 1449 16 Middle white  835 3500 3650 94 1.7 48’000
T AU-35-830 35W 1449 16 Warm white  830 3000 3650 94 1.7 48’000
TUBE FLUORESCENT T5
LONGUE DURÉE
LEUCHTSTOFFRÖHRE LANGE LEBENSDAUER
T5 LONG LIFE FLUORESCENT TUBE